
   PARENTS’ HOPE PRIMARY SCHOOL- IBANDA 

                                 P.O Box 369, Ibanda  

                                              Tel 0784834171/0771675302 

      “Our Children our Hope” 

 

ACCOUNTS FOR November,2024 

Date Reason Quantity Cost Total 

November 

2024 

    

 House Rent August, September, 

October, 

November 

440,000 1,760,000= 

 Beans 150kgs 4500@kg 675,000= 

 Teachers’ salaries 17 and support staff  

each at 350,000= 

4 

1 

5,950,000= 

 

800000= 

100,000= 

6,850,000= 

 Exam papers printing 

and transporting them 

to school 

For the whole 

school 
420,000= 420,000= 

Grand Total 

amount 

   9,705,000= 

Compiled by  

 

Specioza Twinamasiko 

 

 


