OUR CHILDREN OUR HOPE

PARENTS' HOPE PRIMARY SCHOOL- IBANDA

P.O Box 369, Ibanda Tel 0784834171/0771675302

"Our Children our Hope"

ACCOUNTS FOR November,2024

Date	Reason	Quantity	Cost	Total
November 2024				
	House Rent	August, September, October, November	440,000	1,760,000=
	Beans	150kgs	4500@kg	675,000=
	Teachers' salaries	17 and support staff each at 350,000= 4	5,950,000= 800000= 100,000=	6,850,000=
	Exam papers printing and transporting them to school	For the whole school	420,000=	420,000=
Grand Total amount				9,705,000=

Compiled by

Dulla

Specioza Twinamasiko